GHSPARDO

V20-V12-V5

Cod: 19530080 06.1997

@ PARTI DI RICAMBIO
€I} sPARE PARTS

€I ERSATZTEILE
@& PIECES DETACHEES
€ P1EZAS DE REPUESTO



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Gaspardo+V20+V12+V5+Parts+Manual

Cod.

Descrizione

Cod.

SEGNAFILE

Descrizione

13812311
15410580
15410590
15410621
15410730
15410740
15411160
15411182
15475260
15810100
15810110
15810130
18701600
20970024
20970100
20970142
20970153
22220141
22220144
22220150
22250272
22270003
22270015
22270065
22270385
22270420
41605031
41605041
43530006
43530007
43530009
44953003
44953006

CATENELLA CON MOSCHETTONE
PERNO DISCO SEGNAFILE
DISCO SEGNAFILE

ATTACCO CILINDRO SUPERIORE
BRACCIO SEGNAFILE DX
BRACCIO SEGNAFILE SX
CILINDRO SEGNAFILE

ATTACCO CILINDRO INFERIORE
SCONTRO

SUPPORTO SEGNAFILE DX
SUPPORTOSEGNAFILE SX
PUNTELLO

RONDELLA 35,5X50 X3 ZN
RONDELLA 31,2X2X20,5
RONDELLA 30X0,5X22
RONDELLA 32X4X15,5
RONDELLAD 13X 48X 4
BRACCIO SCORREVOLE 4 FILE
CAVALLOTTO

DISCO SEGNAFILE MOZZO PLASTICA
CAVALLOTTO SUPPORTO DISCO
ATTACCO DISCO

GANCIO ATTACCO
PARAPOLVERE D.31

KIT MOZZI| PER ASSE FELTRO
MANICOTTO DISCO SEGNAFILE
VITE 8 X25 5739 8.G ZN

VITE 10X25 5739 8.G ZN

DADO 8 5588 6.8 ZN

DADO 10 5588 6.8 ZN

DADO 14 5588 6.8 ZN

RONDELLA D8 UNI 6592 ZN
RONDELLA D14 UNI 6592 ZN

44953007
44959114
45961083
45965007
46966077
46966131
47969001
53230033
65336135
67008043

RONDELLA D16 UNI 6592 ZN
ROSETTA ELAST.M14 DIN 128/A ZN
COPIGLIAS5 X30 1336 ZN
SPINAASCATTOD9 B/83
SPINAEL.5 X30DIN 1481

SPINA EL.8 X55DIN 1481
INGRASSATORE A SFERE M6X1/A
KIT GUARNIZ.CILINDRO 15411160
MOLLA GUIDACORDA D.45
VOLANTINO 8 LOBI M12X25

GASPARDO 1!



Cod.

Descrizione Cod.

Descrizione

SUPPORTI SERBATOI SPANDICONCIME

15470630
15470640
15475130
15475260
15475270
15870000
15870010
15870020
22250272
41602082
41605041
41605058
43530007
43530009
44953505
67008044

SUPPORTO SPANDICONCIME CENTR.DX
SUPPORTO SPANDICONCIME CENTR.SX
TUBO SUPPORTO SERBATOIO L.2480
SCONTRO

SUPPORTO MICRO

SUPPORTO SPANDI DX

SUPPORTO SPANDI SX

PIASTRA SUPPORTO SPANDICONCIME
CAVALLOTTO SUPPORTO DISCO

VITE 14X130 5737 8.G ZN

VITE 10X25 5739 8.G ZN

VITE 14X35 57398.G ZN

DADO 10 5588 6.8 ZN

DADO 14 5588 6.8 ZN

ROND.PIANA 11X30X2,5 6593 ZN
PUNTALE Q.35 NERO

GASPARDO 2t



Cod.

Descrizione

Cod.

Descrizione

TELAIO ELEMENTO V20

10525570
10525750
10525780
10525841
10525870
10525880
10528501
10528602
10528621
10528720
10528830
18902670
22230094
22250190
22250364
22250397
22250398
10523881
22250405
22250441
22270015
41602042
41602126
41605027
41605029
41605039
43530006
43530007
43530008
43530009
43549003
44953006
44959114

CORPO CENTRALE

BRACCIO INFERIORE

BRACCIO SUPERIORE

PIASTRA FERMO

TENDICATENA COMPLETO
TENDICATENA

RULLO TENDICATENA

ATTACCO MOLLA

PERNO TENDICATENA ZN
FALCIONE

TAGLIENTE FALCIONE

MOLLA TRAZ.ZN PRESS.
SUPPORTO CUSCINETTO
CORONA ASSE SEMINATORE Z-15
FALCIONE FASCE

PIASTRA ATTACCO SEMINATORE
BOCCOLA BRACCIO SUPERIORE
CARTER PROTEZIONE

PERNO BRACCIO INFERIORE
MOZZ0O CORONA SEMINATORE
GANCIO ATTACCO

VITE 10X60 5737 8.G ZN

VITE 12X100 5737 8.G ZN

VITE 8 X16 5739 8.G ZN

VITE 8 X20 5739 8.G ZN

VITE 10X20 5739 8.G ZN

DADO 8 5588 6.8 ZN

DADO 10 5588 6.8 ZN

DADO 12 5588 6.8 ZN

DADO 14 5588 6.8 ZN

DADO TRISTOP M10

RONDELLA D14 UNI 6592 ZN
ROSETTA ELAST.M14 DIN 128/A ZN

45965008
48972007
51104206
52121022
52121025
57158006
65337030
66349003

SPINAASCATTO D.4,4 B/80
RIBATTINO TT 6 X35
CUSCINETTO 6005 2Z

ANELLO ARR.25 UNI 7435-75
ANELLO ARR.28 UNI 7435-75
SPEZ.CAT.1/21S0O 083 116MAGLIE
MOLLA TRAZ.CAMBIO

BOCCOLA SINT.

GASPARDO 3t



TELAIO ELEMENTO V12

Cod. Descrizione Cod. Descrizione

10525870 | TENDICATENA COMPLETO 41602030 |VITE 8 X70 57378.G ZN
10525880 | TENDICATENA 41605027 |VITE 8 X16 57398.G ZN
10528151 |BRACCIO SUPERIORE 41605029 |VITE 8 X20 57398.G ZN
10528162 [BRACCIO INFERIORE 41605039 |VITE 10X20 57398.G ZN
10528330 ASTADIREGOLAZIONE 43530006 |DADO 8 5588 6.8 ZN

10528501 |RULLO TENDICATENA 43530007 |DADO 105588 6.8 ZN

10528602 |ATTACCO MOLLA 43530009 |DADO 145588 6.8 ZN

10528612 |FERMO SEMINATORE 43549001 |DADO TRISTOP M 6

10528621 | PERNO TENDICATENA ZN 43549002 |DADO TRISTOP M 8

10528720 |FALCIONE 43549003 |DADO TRISTOP M10

10528830 | TAGLIENTE FALCIONE 44953002 |RONDELLA D6 UNI 6592 ZN
10529140 |SUPPORTO COPRISEME 44953003 |RONDELLA D8 UNI 6592 ZN
10529410 | COPRISEME FALCIONE FASCIA9CM 44953006 |RONDELLA D14 UNI 6592 ZN
15820920 |CORPO CENTRALE 44953503 |ROND.PIANA 9X 24X2 6593 ZN
15820940 MOZZO BILANCERE 44959114 |ROSETTA ELAST.M14 DIN 128/A ZN
15820960 |VITE DI REGOLAZIONE 45961040 |COPIGLIA 3 X20 1336 ZN
15821010 |COPRISEME ZN 45963001 |COPIGLIAR 2X34

15821020 MORSETTO FISSAGGIO COPRISEME ZN 45965008 |SPINA ASCATTOD.4,4 B/80
15821030 |GANCIO FISSAGGIO MOLLA 46966096 |SPINAEL.6 X24 DIN 1481
15821140 |PIOLO AGGANCIO MOLLA ZN 48972007 |RIBATTINOTT 6 X35

15821160 |ATTACCO SEMINATORE 51104406 |CUSCINETTO 6005 2RS
15821180 | CARTER TRASMISSIONE 51128006 |[BOCCOLA COLL.PAF 16120 P10
18902670 |MOLLA TRAZ.ZN PRESS. 52121022 |ANELLO ARR.25 UNI 7435-75
19700250 | DECAL.REGOLAZIONE PROFONDITA 52121025 |ANELLO ARR.28 UNI 7435-75
20970142 |RONDELLA 32X4X15,5 57158013 | SPEZ.CAT.1/21S0O 083 96MAGLIE
22230086 |SUPPORTO CUSCINETTO TAGLIATO 65336100 [MOLLA SPEC.FERMO MANIGLIA
22250190 | CORONA ASSE SEMINATORE Z-15 65337019 1MOLLA TRAZ.ZN SERBATOI
22250364 | FALCIONE FASCE 65337030 [MOLLA TRAZ.CAMBIO

22250398 | BOCCOLA BRACCIO SUPERIORE

22250441 |MOZZ0O CORONA SEMINATORE

22270015 |GANCIO ATTACCO

22270235 |MANIGLIA REGOLAZIONE

41602020 |VITE 6 X80 5737 8.G ZN

GASPARDO

41



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Gaspardo+V20+V12+V5+Parts+Manual

